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Analysis #:

Parameter
Concentration

PH

Appearance (E196386)
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Certificate of Analysis

2024-08-16 08:47:27

2028-08-1508:47:27
EDTA Buffer

60-00-4

0.5M EDTA solution (pH8.0)
G2431002

E196386

0]

400206

Limit Values

0.49-0.51 (mol/L)

7.9-8.1

Colorless, transparent liquid

Result

0.49 mol/L

8.00

Colorless, transparent liquid
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